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ELITEBOOK 660 G11 B2PK4ES U5-125U 8GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 640 G11 9Y7U4ET U5-125U 8GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 860 G9 5P738EA 15-1235U 8GB 512GB
SSD 16.1" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 865 G9 5P731EA R5-6650U 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 650 G10 B2PK5ES i5-1335U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 640 G11 A23E1EA U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 630 9Y7R8ET U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD
13.3" W11PRO
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1.312,50

1.363,95

733,95

933,45

1.048,95

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usb



